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S 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
bas 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
IR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
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BE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
EF VAN 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
B3 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
& 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
il 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
XK 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BREH 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
B 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
FG 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
#1e 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
245 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
Prizig 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
Oy 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BEF 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
FRH 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
V=R 11,500.00 0.00 11,500.00
BB 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FE % 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Po7h2 2 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
EIR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FHIRH 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
B 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HHE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Sy 23 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 2,024,201.50 58,800.00 1,965,401.50
bxtEsE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BHR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Brde 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
ST 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HF 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
IR 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
IR 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
- 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
EEE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
b 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ETHE 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
FHRH 293,568.50 0.00 293,568.50
W 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
SE8T 13T [ A
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2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00

18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00

2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00

4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00

4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00

6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00

11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
Wi 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ERBE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
TR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
REE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Tz 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
Ehg 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
R 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
Rk 6,500.00 6,500.00 0.00
REE 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
R4 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
HFHRBR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
L7 ZAN 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
i 200.00 0.00 200.00
HiE 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BRI 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
BPRRE 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
BRE 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
LB 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00
BN 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
AR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
EhnzE 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
BT 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R4 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
LI 69,300.00 32,300.00 37,000.00
Hom 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
TktrE 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
HEHF 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
FRHE BT K 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
AR 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
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RN 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
EmEST 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
R 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HEE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
i 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
R 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BN 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
IEBER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
BE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
B 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
S 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
R 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
FIERE 48,585.00 0.00 48,585.00
Hag® 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00
e, 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
ARARBT 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
123 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
CES] 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
BESH)LE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
TR 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HES 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
g 19,000.00 9,000.00 10,000.00
fRiEREL 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
FREREL 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
it 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
B 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
e 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
EME 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
By 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
BiER, 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HRRAS 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00
HHHS 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
ERRES 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
A 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
Wi 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
M 159,488.00 0.00 159,488.00
X ARSI 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
WiEH 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
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paited Ni\Q y 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
el ; /7 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
EVEIEJLBT s & 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
A 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
SR 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
FHE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
&8 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
i 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
pi]::) 257,500.00 0.00 257,500.00
Btk 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Rk 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 500.00 0.00 500.00
SRREHA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BRI, 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EiET 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HIWER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
R 300.00 0.00 300.00
A 500.00 0.00 500.00
FEER 100.00 0.00 100.00
EFH 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
350 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RRS 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
gd@ 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
PO 500.00 0.00 500.00
XU % 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XIFE T 300.00 0.00 300.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
et 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
B> 500.00 0.00 500.00
KT 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
TR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
it 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
il 300.00 0.00 300.00
Wi 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
11T 13K [ S AF]
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7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00

ek 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
BHHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
nEY 200.00 0.00 200.00
FRIREL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B8R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
WL 500.00 0.00 500.00
BAutE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
A BT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
ERSILE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
MEERE 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BiE 500.00 0.00 500.00
Ry 500.00 0.00 500.00
FA4 500.00 0.00 500.00
HE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Vems iRl 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
EE%REY . 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
AL 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BE2 500.00 0.00 500.00
bskesyig 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
EtcEiin 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S A% 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
i 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HoAth 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ot B e 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FRAMIES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
Rk 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FEZE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BKBERIS 500.00 0.00 500.00
KRR 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

12 13| [ S




B o

LA 424 ST EE0 AT
Bl 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEHk 500.00 0.00 500.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
KAy 500.00 0.00 500.00
s 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
EHE 500.00 0.00 500.00
EE%ESY 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
IR 5EE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FLUKEBUE TR TS 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
B T2 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
FEEHAT 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
A 840.00 47,631.00 -46,791.00
HTX BRI 840.00 47,631.00 -46,791.00
i 367,328.51 0.00 367,328.51
BHR 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
ENEE 256,488.30 0.00 256,488.30
S 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Wi, &4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4B, BBy 300.00 0.00 300.00
BB, mR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
e, BRE 300.00 0.00 300.00
sy 800.00 0.00 800.00
BEY 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
g 500.00 0.00 500.00
HAth 200.00 0.00 200.00
& i 10,114,121.81 540,241.00 9,573,880.81
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HRE R q:mmzﬁ@’;@%‘ﬁé BIEE L B 5T

75 Y VRS KR B A & Xt & W & @ & F A
(FEIPS 5 \\ a A"AA"-"?;" 0.00 0.00 0.00

A ed,

1 llﬁl%iiiﬁ?%‘?gl—fiﬁ%ﬂﬁ‘l‘;i‘()'()iﬁf/)g 2022-02-09 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
2 BOHLRIEAR2 B 4193855/ A 2022-02-09 1,938.00 0.00 6,138.00
3 |BZEWHHREZR2 A 4176175/ A 2022-02-09 1,761.00 0.00 7,899.00
4 (WZETEREARIE R 2 A FL4:26805T/ A 2022-02-09 2,680.00 0.00 10,579.00
5 Wi@%&ﬁ%ﬁ%%zﬁ%ﬁﬁmsﬁ/ﬂ 2022-02-09 3,125.00 0.00 13,704.00
6 (BB EBIRIE R 1-2 8 F 4472578/ H 2022-02-09 9,450.00 0.00 23,154.00
T |BENERIERI-2AMHE1367T/A 2022-02-09 2,734.00 0.00 25,888.00
8 |AmIT RIS AR 2 A # 4209278/ A 2022-02-09 2,092.00 0.00 27,980.00
) BB RER2 A 4167255/ 2022-02-09 1,672.00 0.00 29,652.00
10 |BRARIERI-28 4224275/ 8 2022-02-09 4,484.00 0.00 34,136.00
1 |(WkET RBEIR1-2 8 4256278/ 5 2022-02-09 5,124.00 0.00 39,260.00
12 |WeAkEASkINC AR 2 A #4:220575/ B 2022-02-09 | 2,205.00 0.00 41,465.00
B |(RFEBRER2 A E129278/ 4 2022-02-09 1,292.00 0.00 42,757.00
14 (B ERER2 A 4163456/ 8 2022-02-09 1,634.00 0.00 44,391.00
35 BOREHRIER2A 1377706/ 2022-02-09 1,377.00 0.00 45,768.00
16 RS TR SERES 2022-02-10 2,000.00 0.00 47,768.00
AT |k AL R R & 2022-02-10 600.00 0.00 48,368.00
18 [ WrFR AR BB A L3 ARIE 4 2022-02-10 2,400.00 0.00 50,768.00
19 W ARES — Tk RS = = ARIE S 2022-02-10 8,000.00 0.00 58,768.00
20 (BB /NRE S TR S =i T RS 2022-02-10 1,200.00 0.00 59,968.00
Z1 (Wt REZ TN —1SHHES 2022-02-10 1,500.00 0.00 61,468.00
20 | EAE-TVRE BB —FiEd 2022-02-10 25,000.00 0.00 86,468.00
2y |[RHREE - TWREESHES 2022-02-10 500.00 0.00 86,968.00
24 |WERZE - TR FEN# F1-2 R HES 2022-02-10 2,700.00 0.00 89,668.00
25 |WHEAE-TURE=EETRIES 2022-02-10 1,500.00 0.00 91,168.00
26 |BRMRE-TURX _EREZ —RES 2022-02-10 1,600.00 0.00 92,768.00
27 | ELREE AT LT LRI 4 2022-02-10 6,000.00 0.00 98,768.00
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28 S HBAR g’ézz-oz—m 4,500.00 0.00 103,268.00
29 &%ﬂ%EDM\I?%leovz;Q@SAﬁxmé 2022-02-10 4,050.00 0.00 107,318.00
30 K IAFARIE R 1675 2 5 RIRIES: 2022-02-10 1,200.00 0.00 108,518.00
3 |WRECE=X1-28M4175275/ A 2022-02-11 3,504.00 0.00 112,022.00
32 W ENREEI1-2 A 4132075/ H 2022-02-11 2,640.00 0.00 114,662.00
3B |IHREEE=TWRELE T EiEeER 2022-02-11 0.00 400.00 114,262.00
3¢ |WZARLATLAET53270/ A (RE) 2022-02-14 7,532.00 0.00 121,794.00
35 |{45 B FB AN LBP-35005f 5514 2022-02-15 0.00 600.00 121,194.00
36 g;ﬁﬁj} ARRR. Bt SRl HEH 2022-02-15 0.00 506.50 120,687.50
37 |RESEA NIRRT 2022-02-16 0.00 4,200.00 116,487.50
38 |EEEHHNEEFRT 2022-02-16 0.00 18,248.00 98,239.50
39 |[REEBEIEIRTFRT 2022-02-16 0.00 19,425.50 78,814.00
A0 |(fHEEEBAIEIRIFRIT 2022-02-16 0.00 30,600.00 48,214.00
al |BmRERBRI-2AM4273355/8 2022-02-16 5,466.00 0.00 53,680.00
42 WEXRF=X2AM&2174%/A 2022-02-18 2,174.00 0.00 55,854.00
43 AR EI20214E10-12 A F 4302455/ 8 | 2022-02-18 9,072.00 0.00 64,926.00
44 | ASRARERI20214E10-12 3 714325075/ A 2022-02-18 9,750.00 0.00 74,676.00
45 |BmZARARIEFI20214E10-12 A 413306/ 8 | 2022-02-18 3,990.00 0.00 78,666.00
46 (W ANERIRIEEI20214E10-12 A 42228375/ | 2022-02-18 6,849.00 0.00 85,515.00
47 gﬁ%'ﬁﬁzﬂm%%58165"57909:2563%/0‘ 2022-02-18 207.36 0.00 85,722.36
48 %%?ﬁmﬁzlﬂz%%99276_96553:2723’:5 2022-02-18 2,205.63 0.00 87,927.99
49 |WPREHE=X2AM4£99675/A 2022-02-18 996,00 0.00 88,923.99
50 |WrEis RARERI2 A H4297578/ A 2022-02-18 2,975.00 0.00 91,898.99
51 | aiRm2 A 4153055/ A 2022-02-18 1,530.00 0.00 93,428.99
52 | bR K $4391-4274=11701/45% 2022-02-18 468.00 0.00 93,896.99
53 %ﬁfpa@gg%%5820"5720230007’%/ 1080 1 5095.00-18 3,240.90 0.00 97,137.89
54 %%fﬁzﬂm%ﬁ159869‘155147=4722§ 2022-02-18 3,824.82 0.00 100,962.71
55 |[fTAIRRAR R IER T3 (2H18H) 2022-02-18 0.00 60.00 100,902.71
FoW 4T (@EE27ED
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RBBAL: FILTTR IZE?%}%&%%%’E%%%H%&%& BAhr: gt

55 woLE I KA & % # & 0 % @ ZF A
56 4#*%96%5%%%?*%&%&}5%1%(2}3 ,118E|”)\ "  2‘02“2-02—18 0.00 60.00 100,842.71
57 mz’a:u%%{zl:ﬁfﬂ%&mmié’ei%‘@ﬂ18E) 2022-02-18 0.00 60.00 100,782.71
8 |BHRRIRBE A2 M415175%/8 2022-02-21 1,517.00 0.00 102,299.71
B (MREREPMEIEIRURNE AR | s 1,800.00 0.00 104,099.71
60 |SEICEWEX1ANR 00T/ H 2022-02-21 1900.00 0.00 104,999.71
61 |WHEICEWEX1A BH3120575/5 2022-02-21 120.00 0.00 105,119.71
62 |[[EREZBAL ISR RAT 2022-02-22 0.00 13,066.00 92,053.71
63 ((REERA I EIETRIT 2022-02-22 0.00 8,550.00 83,503.71
6t (BB EBA I EEFRIT 2022-02-22 0.00 31,655.00 51,848.71
65 |WARFIZ N 2022F Hi s N4 345\ /1275 2022-02-22 540.00 0.00 52,388.71
&6 ((TREETINERFRIT 2022-02-22 0.00 14,047.00 38,341.71
67 |WFREFRRE 2 A # 4180055/ H 2022-02-22 1,800.00 0.00 40,141.71
68 R IR B AFTEE 2022-02-22 541.50 0.00 40,683.21
69 |[EHmBEFLABAABTER 2022-02-22 1,000.80 0.00 41,684.01
70 W TEIRBA AR 2022-02-22 1,000.80 0.00 42,684.81
71 [BWEBRILA A ABTEE 2022-02-22 800.85 0.00 43,485.66
72 |BmIRM A BAAFTERL 2022-02-22 11,000.80 0.00 44,486.46
73 |BmESI1LE A AR 2022-02-22 1,015.80 o.ob 45,502.26
74 |BOBRTELR A ABTEEL 2022-02-22 531;30 0.00 46,033.56
75 |fHE S AR it 2022-02-22 0.00 196.20 45,837.36
76 | fHEGKE R R (R EERKE) 2022-02-22 0.00 158.40 45,678.96
77 |{(HEGEER AR ERL. AB% | 2022-02-22 0.00 233.80 45,445.16
78 |BEERE =K 2 A 440325/ A 2022-02-23 4,032.00 0.00 49,477.16
79 (WEHHREIR1I-2 3 4£149755/8 2022-02-23 2,994.00 0.00 52,471.16
80 W& ERYH2A430056/A 2022-02-23 300.00 0.00 52,771.16
81 gggzmm'”ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ&%%ﬁ*%ﬁ 2022-02-23 0.00 280.00 52,491.16
82 |[AARIFWN2A A0 kG &S R TR 70070/ H 2022-02-23 0.00 700.00 51,791.16
83 |Wm R A =X 1-3 3 fie25258/ 2022-02-24 756.00 0.00 52,547.16
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84 2022-02-24 1,827.00 0.00 54,374.16
85 l&$ﬁ¥§ﬁ§7€#ﬁl—2ﬁ%ﬁﬁ254bﬁ/ﬁ 2022-02-25 5,080.00 0.00 59,454.16
86 (W BARRSYEIR1-2 0 F04:288075/ 8 2022-02-25 5,760.00 0.00 65,214.16
87 |WeApsRRERE L2 A Fl43505/ A 2022-02-25 350.00 0.00 65,564.16
88 |WERERIER2 A ME161650/ A 2022-02-25 1,616.00 0.00 67,180.16
89 | EAERALARITIRR 2022-02-25 2,186.50 0.00 69,366.66
90 UHEEEBAINEEFRIT 2022-02-28 0.00 12,927.10 56,439.56
9 |WERERS2 A #4308/ A 2022-02-28 308.00 0.00 56,747.56
R |W—HAER AR E S B E T (2022451 5 30-31) 2022-02-28 24.00 0.00 56,771.56
93 | HARFIRERRE & EH T (2022425 1-28) 2022-02-28 200.00 0.00 56,971.56
9 (W—HABRFIRRRE & B 57 (20224F2 A 1-28) 2022-02-28 136.00 0.00 57,107.56
95 |=AARTIRARE S (2022461 530-31) | 2022-02-28 20.00 0.00 57,127.56
96 (W TIARFIERRE & EH R (202242 1-28) 2022-02-28 408.00 0.00 . 57,535.56
o1 | CHABFIRERR A & B H 5 (202241 A 30-31) 2022-02-28 20.00 0.00 57,555.56
S8 W =HARFIRERRE & BB 2% (2022422 5 1-28) 2022-02-28 300.00 0.00 57,855..56
| HEBEBIEIETRIT 2022-02-28 0.00 6,823.30 51,032.26
100 (BB AR I IR ERIT 2022-02-28 0.00 5,651.82 45,380.44
101 |WEERESEE2AT4£80317/8 2022-02-28 8,031.00 0.00 53,411.44
102 |{FEBEBE I EIEFRIT 2022-02-28 0.00 8,031.00 45,380.44
103 |UAEE AL A RITHRK 2022-02-28 2,020.40 0.00 47,400.84
10¢ | EAME E Y T XDIES A B 5 2022-02-28 0.00 322.00 47,078.84
105 |[{HAiS A AT &R TF4RIT 2022-02-28 0.00 47,078.84 0.00
& i 223,880.46 223,880.46
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0 |BHIRH 0.00 0.00 21,766,418.59
1 i ;,,'*5/022-02-07 0.00 8,000.00 21,758,418.59
2 |WiEFBRIE A2 A 434975/ A 2022-02-09 3,497.00 0.00 21,761,915.59
3 Wi Is4RS 2 A #14:450070/ A 2022-02-09 4,500.00 0.00 21,766,415.59
4 |WonISOE RS R 2 A #4:34507T/ A 2022-02-09 3,450.00 0.00 21,769,865.59
5 |l MEGRIES AR2 A 1 4:263870/ A 2022-02-09 2,638.00 0.00 21,772,503.59
6 |b BRI R2AME 141478/ 2022-02-09 1,414.00 0.00 21,773,917.59
7 |Bex| A4S R A #E136470/ A 2022-02-09 1,364.00 0.00 21,775,281.59
8 |l REERER2AME203950/A 2022-02-09 2,039.00 0.00 21,777,320.59
9 | RIEZR2A F£:28090. 2376/ A 2022-02-09 28,090.23 0.00 21,805,410.82
10 |EIhE4EieiEme A 4182775/ A 2022-02-09 1,827.00 0.00 21,807,237.82
11 KRR E SRS SRS 2022-02-10 7,500.00 0.00 21,814,737.82
12 |BOEmEE RHE1675 Z 6 RIRIEE 2022-02-10 1,200.00 0.00 21,815,937.82
13 |BohkgiE s =Tl X A RIE S 2022-02-10 2,160.00 0.00 21,818,097.82
14 gﬁ&ﬁ%zg%ﬁeﬁ%mm%mﬁﬁ 2022-02-10 50,000.00 0.00 21,868,097.82
15 |[BriEdh B FE - TR IAERALERES 2022-02-10 23,000.00 0.00 21,891,097.82
16 |WefEE RS = T K T REMRES 2022-02-10 9,000.00 0.00 21,900,097.82
17 (B = T K AR ARIES 2022-02-10 13,116.00 0.00 21,913,213.82
18 |WFF R EEI S IR ARRIES 2022-02-10 9,000.00 0.00 21,922,213.82
19 [EFREESEHNELERERRRES | 2022-02-10 10,000.00 0.00 21,932,213.82
20 (WK HEEHNFERET R RIS 2022-02-10 12,000.00 0.00 21,944,213.82
21 |MskS B EH S RS RRIES 2022-02-10 18,000.00 0.00 21,962,213.82
22 |lakS LB R S B -5 R IRESE 2022-02-10 7,000.00 0.00 21,969,213.82
23 |W&A EEHNE L RESE 2022-02-10 3,500.00 0.00 21,972,713.82
24 (ORI ALK 2022-02-10 0.00 4,500.00 21,968,213.82
25 |fT6RAETR 4 3 50% 2022-02-10 0.00 180.00 21,968,033.82
26 |fHEvEE2H HAEK21990fT/3. 207G 2022-02-10 0.00 70,368.00 21,897,665.82
27 |[faErEE2H HHREK21990/7/3. 207G 2022-02-10 0.00 70,368.00 21,827,297.82
28 |{E B E T T A S 2022-02-10 0.00 8,000.00 21,819,297.82
29 |3k E W TS5 RIEERK 2022-02-10 0.00 16,000.00 21,803,297.82
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=0 ﬁ%ﬁﬂ,sggwﬁf@ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬂﬁﬁm | 2032:00-10 0.00 0.00000|  21,794.297.82
=1 4¢S&rﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ£@%éfsfﬁé%g'«f‘i‘(’}",i’ifz”zogzibz-1o 0.00 6,300.00|  21787,997.82
32 ﬁ}&ﬁﬁ%’%ﬁﬁﬁﬂ@zﬂﬁﬁ%’k ' " 2022-02-10 0.00 3,000.00 21,784,997.82
=3 | R EEHIN TR Z e 2022-02-10 0.00 10,000.00 21,774,997.82
=4 ggm@%g@rgzwﬁﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ\ % 2022-02-10 0.00 1,650.00 21,773,347.82
=5 gﬁﬁe&%z&%ﬁgm%ﬁ}%mmﬁﬁ | 2022-02-11 0.00 50,000.00 21,723,347.82
=6 RS- T X G ERIES 2022-02-11 0.00 1,700.00 21,721,647.82
31 (B SER LR L B T B 5IR fRE S 2022-02-11 0.00 1,200.00 21,720,447.82
=] %ﬁg%ﬁﬁ@m&wﬂ*ﬂﬁ‘woooﬁ 2022-02-14 288,000.00 0.00 22,008,447.82
o [IAIRB_DRZERTIRAEIZOR | 9022.00.14 0.00 1,100.00|  22,007,347.82
4 g?&bmﬁg:m@%zmﬁzﬁér FRE | 5022.02-14 0.00 7,300.00 22,000,047.82
4 4#15%%%%i1ﬂkzlﬁr BT RIES 2022-02-14 0.00 21,500.00 21,978,547.82
2 |l RREEERAME9TRIES 2022-02-14 0.00 288,000.00 21,690,547.82
8 RO IURE R B A ST 2022-02-14 0.00 1,800.00 21,688,747.82
4 |[fF2BAAR/NEE K ALFNBR 2022-02-14 0.00 4,500.00 21,684,247.82
5 |[fF2BAAR/NEER [E 4 5 50% 2022-02-14 0.00 156.00 21,684,091.82
<5 |2 — TR 2022-02-15 0.00 200.00 21,683,891.82
~ xRS = T X P — RIS 2022-02-15 0.00 1,400.00 21,682,491.82
-4 é&gﬁgﬁmﬂéﬁﬁﬂmaewglﬂ 2022-02-16 60,000.00 0.00 21,742,491.82
= RS AR I EIRTRIT 2022-02-16 4,200.00 0.00 21,746,691.82
5) |REABRESIAFRT 2022-02-16 18,248.00 0.00 21,764,939.82
51 |fieEE B SR RAT 2022-02-16 19,425.50 0.00 21,784,365.32
5 Wﬁ“ézéwifmﬁiim&ﬁ 2022-02-16 30,600.00 0.00 21,814,965.32
53 |f4RNAREENLR 2022-02-16 0.00 2,500.00 21,812,465.32
54 |ftEXBERLA GEED 2022-02-16 0.00 18,187.92 21,794,277.40
55 g,‘f’;@%@ﬁlﬁﬁﬁm&ﬁ@&ﬁ&ﬂﬁ 2022-02-16 0.00 2,182.55 21,792,094.85
56 |ftERMEE-RE EREZ - RIESE 2022-02-16 0.00 1,600.00 21,790,494.85
57 | EELRERERT LEEK 2022-02-16 0.00 5,300.00 21,785,194.85
58 %giﬁﬁ@%mml“mﬁwﬁg BRE | 2020.00-18 737.52 0.00 21,785,932.37
59 %Eﬁﬁ@ﬁzmﬂ_mﬁ&ﬁg BERE | 5020.02-18 737.52 0.00 21,786,669.89
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B %Eﬁﬁg’iﬁzozwl 1&2{%%@?%%%& 20220218 737.52 0.00 21,787,407 41
61 %Eigﬁﬁzozﬁl 12)%/&}#@52?}%%”_:, .\‘4202’2‘-02—18 737.52 0.00 21,788,144.93
62 %E?géﬁmozml RAGRIERE | 50900218 737.52 0.00 21,788,882.45
63 %iﬁ@}%zozmklmﬁm; BRE | 5022.02-18 737.52 0.00 21,789,619.97
64 %g?ﬁ@ﬁm%ﬁkmﬁﬁﬁgg%g 2022-02-18 737.52 0.00 21,790,357.49
65 Kgiggﬁmﬂﬁkmﬁﬁﬁggﬁﬁ 2022-02-18 737.52 0.00 21,791,095.01
6 %E?ﬁ@ﬁmm$kmﬁ%ﬁg%%§ 2022-02-18 737.52 0.00 21,791,832.53
67 %giggﬁmmﬁymﬂﬁﬁggag 2022-02-18 737.52 0.00 21,792,570.05
i ?ﬁg%ﬂﬁ'—z%%9086_76362580005/ 2022-02-18 62,657.40 0.00 21,855,227.45
69 |Mesil BB X K 5 1468-1392=T6M /47T 2022-02-18 304.00 0.00 21,855,531.45
0 [PERAERSTMKRIIGI0TIONT | o022.02-18 196.02 0.00| 2185572747
1 g;fiﬁ%ggg?ﬁgﬁ{ﬁ3§§238373"233647:4726 2022-02-18 5,105.50 0.00 21,860,832.97
12 |[ld R EYEX K 3927-3907=201 /475G 2022-02-18 80.00 0.00 21,860,912.97
13 %%gig&gf?%zz:ﬁﬂkﬁ;q%%§16223"16°22:2° 2022-02-18 162.81 0.00 21,861,075.78
e | PN DRSO oS0 E | Bagp doie 8,620.79 0.00|  21,869,696.57
 |[KEHEDRARI60-2V005-10650R | 2092.00-18 11,505.20 0.00|  21,881,201.77
16 | B WYX K #555-527=281 /4 7% 2022-02-18 112.00 0.00 21,881,313.77
i g%g§§§§§;gzz:njkﬁgq35§3200—3150=5ogz 2022-02-18 40.50 0.00 21,881,354.27
18 5% Sfﬁépgg TR AEHE895-57031925 | 5095 07 18 155.52 0.00 21,881,509.79
19 %%g;%ﬁ?%f?giﬂkﬁ{q§5§1°5071”1°3°56:2° 2022-02-18 1,632.15 0.00 21,883,141.94
80 f%%gg;fg?gfﬁézl:ﬂkﬁ{qi%§12938'11038: 2022-02-18 1,539.00 0.00 21,884,680.94
81 ?%g%giéa%bﬁgﬁgq;§§9707"9544=326055/1 2022-02-18 3,521.78 0.00 21,888,202.72
82 |l E I XK 3 704-693=111/47T 2022-02-18 44.00 0.00 21,888,246.72
jo [T BILMERISY 200 ¢ oz 0t 3,984.15 000  21892,230.87
84 %E’K}EﬁE;“'}“}’%Z7J§ﬁ2015—1950=65ﬂ@/4 2022-02-18 260.00 0.00 21,892,490.87
85 |WChRJB 32 DV X 7K 3 46-0=461TE /47T 2022-02-18 184.00 0.00 21,892,674.87
86 |Ukclk B T S K K #51600-1593=7Mi/47G | 2022-02-18 28.00 0.00 21,892,702.87
87 g%gig?g??%zij:ﬂkﬁ{ﬁ3§§24354_24084=27 2022-02-18 218.70 0.00 21,892,921.57
88 g%ggfgfg??gij:ﬂkﬁ{q3%§59049*53964:50 2022-02-18 4,118.85 0.00 21,897,040.42
89 gfgﬂgﬁ%iﬁiﬂg%%152113"148389: 2022-02-18 3,016.44 0.00 21,900,056.86
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e 1 BN & B | X & % W ZE N
%0 q%%?memglz%%eso« 4 20\220218 2,041.77 0.00 21,902,098.63
ol [ \ 2022.02-18 972.27 000|  21,903,070.90
92 LBIEEEI?/"Y%IZ7J<%7087~7043=44W€/4773:A 2022-02-18 176.00 0.00 21,903,246.90
93 |[kEZEYIBXKH1305-1203=102/476 | 2022-02-18 408.00 0.00 21,903,654.90
9% %ﬁ)g%f’%}@[z%%90140_87759:71430’§ 2022-02-18 77,165.83 0.00 21,980,820.73
95 |lAEILAYEIXKE2839-2676=163/47G | 2022-02-18 652.00 0.00 21,981,472.73
% %%%E%)E'X@%33629’32166:29260’3% 2022-02-18 31,609.58 0.00 22,013,082.31
W %%;%E%/"grz%%178886"1781452741§ 2022-02-18 800.50 0.00 22,013,882.81
B |k E WX K H1271-1253=181 /470 2022-02-18 72.00 0.00 22,013,954.81
9 45(*(::‘3E;‘b"?%lzykﬁz766—z734=3zmﬁ/4ﬁ 2022-02-18 128.00 0.00 22,014,082.81
00 [HEmBEEAETSZ 2 RRIES 2022-02-18 0.00 1,200.00 22,012,882.81
01 |fFRE = B 28 S R R EK 2022-02-18 0.00 6,500.00 22,006,382.81
102 giﬁﬁ%ziﬂg@%éﬂ_ﬁﬁﬁ% 2022-02-18 0.00 2,700.00 22,003,682.81
103 |fHEREE =TI XEERIES 2022-02-18 0.00 500.00 22,003,182.81
104 gﬁgﬁﬁ%:ﬂ:ﬂg%jﬁ:ﬁ%z*ﬁﬁ 2022-02-18 0.00 25,000.00 21,978,182.81
105 gﬁgﬁﬁ%:g%gﬁﬁ%ﬂaﬁiﬁ%ﬁ 2022-02-18 0.00 1,400.00 21,976,782.81
106 |WrtemsE—X 2 A 4636875/ A 2022-02-21 6,368.00 0.00 21,983,150.81
107 |t E—IX2 A f4:480075/H 2022-02-21 4,800.00 0.00 21,987,950.81
108 |&REYEX 1A 41666050/ A 2022-02-21 16,660.00 0.00 22,004,610.81
109 |G BEYEX2 A f#4£1764078/H 2022-02-21 17,640.00 0.00 22,022,250.81
110 |k AwEX1-28 Bsh#k1207t/ R 2022-02-21 240.00 0.00 22,022,490.81
11 | awEX1-2 8 1k 90055/ A 2022-02-21 1,800.00 0.00 22,024,290.81
12 |Werss EyiE X 1A #4:168515G/ A 2022-02-21 16,851.00 0.00 22,041,141.81
13 |eiss Ev X 1A B3R 12058/A 2022-02-21 120.00 0.00 22,041,261.81
114 |WEEEYESX 1A BIRFE12056/ A 2022-02-21 120.00 0.00 22,041,381.81
115 |iEEaYEXLAM41940670/A 2022-02-21 19,405.00 0.00 22,060,786.81
116 g%%ggfﬁﬁ%%fumlE_ZOZZE 2022-02-21 82,296.00 0.00 22,143,082.81
117 |k R aYEX1-2A8 41641670/ A 2022-02-21 £ 32,832.00 0.00 22,175,914.81
118 |k B EYWIEX1-2 8 fl474075/A 2022-02-21 1,480.00 0.00 22,177,394.81
19 Wik EwiE X 1-2 5 fil4:392050/ A 2022-02-21 7,840.00 0.00 22,185,234.81
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120 |lERfEE AP~ zﬁﬁﬂ/ﬁslaﬁyn/ja ' ?202‘2-02-21 6,272.00 0.00 22,191,506.81
121 %ﬁ’é%’éﬁ%ggﬁ}?zmia ?Osz 3022-02-21 19,390.00 0.00|  22,210,896.81
122 |KEBEAWBX1IAME17104.556/1 2022-02-21 17,104.50 0.00 22,228,001.31
123 %%%Eeggg%g%}?zmla—zozz@ 2022-02-21 120.00 0.00 22,228,121.31
L2 WEICAYEBX1ATH4E180815E/H 2022-02-21 18,081.00 0.00 22,246,202.31
135 |BAICAYIEX1AM412607/H 2022-02-21 1,260.00 0.00 22,247,462.31
1% ﬁ%nm!ﬁ% REMFEACERAERE | 5090 09,01 0.00 13,110.00 22,234,352.31
LY |WEEF)LFTEE2AME27847T/H 2022-02-22 2,784.00 0.00 22,237,136.31
128 | EFERBAR LA 4426370/ A 2022-02-22 4,263.00 0.00 22,241,399.31
129 BB eRIE AR LA 4642670/ A 2022-02-22 6,426.00 0.00 22,247,825.31
130 |y Ah3c AR 2 A #4:3276 70/ 2022-02-22 3,276.00 0.00 22,251,101.31
L3 WA/ NS 2R 1-3 A #4:13967T/ A 2022-02-22 4,188.00 0.00 22,255,289.31
132 |WohETRE AR 2 H 42365278/ A 2022-02-22 3,552.00 0.00 22,258,841.31
133 |y sk AT 4305833, 3355/8 | 2022-02-22 305,833.33 0.00 22,564,674.64
L4 (WEss—RX1-2 8 42414870/ R 2022-02-22 48,296.00 0.00 22,612,970.64
235 |E4RIE 555 A iR 2022-02-22 1,500.00 0.00 22,614,470.64
W36 (Wi A B ISR TRRT 2022-02-22 13,066.00 0.00 22,627,536.64
1Y bR 2B IR TFRIT 2022-02-22 8,550.00 0.00 22,636,086.64
138 |WEEAB I EIRFRIT 2022-02-22 31,655.00 0.00 22,667,741.64
139 YRS SR IEIRTFRIT 2022-02-22 14,047.00 0.00 22,681,788.64
240 | EAINCREELI60S 2 Z—HRIESE 2022-02-22 0.00 4,500.00 22,677,288.64
241 ((FEWINCHRBL605 2 Z—HRIESE 2022-02-22 0.00 4,100.00 22,673,188.64
242 [ LLBABRRR KA BlK 2022-02-22 0.00 4,500.00 22,668,688.64
U3 |1 YOR Bl 4 #50% 2022-02-22 0.00 210.00 22,668,478.64
144 (1R — S AR 2022-02-22 0.00 200.00 22,668,278.64
| 145 |fTARIKS AYETALEKSE 2022-02-22 0.00 381.60 22,667,897.04
146 |fTARKEINLARBE1605 K3 2022-02-22 0.00 18.00 22,667,879.04
147 1}{%‘;%*%%:1%2%&@@“@%@% 2022-02-22 0.00 38.40 22,667,840.64
148 |FHARKS A T EAK S 2022-02-22 0.00 246.60 22,667,594.04
149 A RIKE BB R85 — Kk 2022-02-22 0.00 16.00 22,667,578.04
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150 h‘é\\}%k%@%jéfﬁzzs%; 59@%7&% ‘f“':-f"_','f’2022-02-22 0.00 6.40 22,667,571.64
151 ﬁé\\%k%aiﬂ/"?%lﬁk@ﬁ%ﬁ““:" 2022-02-22 0.00 14.40 22,667,557.24
L52 |FARKSEEIAERRKS 2022-02-22 0.00 32.40 22,667,524.84
153 |[HAKEGINCREE1605 5 KA B 2022-02-22 0.00 14.00 22,667,510.84
o5 gﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁzm@# BAMEERIR | 9000 00.22 0.00 22.80 22,667,488.04
55 (FARKS AP BT EE KA 2022-02-22 0.00 191.80 22,667,296.24
56 |(HARKGREXE8E TS KA 2 2022-02-22 0.00 9.50 22,667,286.74
57 “/“t%k%@gj‘ﬁ%%:‘ SRFEARE | 50000022 0.00 3.80 22,667,282.94
B8 |[FARKS AV BT EEKAEES 2022-02-22 0.00 296.80 22,666,986.14
59 ﬁ&)ﬁﬁ%&%ﬁiﬁkﬁﬁiﬂ% 2022-02-22 0.00 2.80 22,666,983.34
B0 [FARKE BETRETEMTE KA 5 2022-02-22 0.00 25.20 22,666,958.14
E51 |FARKEINCREE160THIR A B} 2022-02-22 0.00 4.20 22,666,953.94
52 ggﬁ{égﬁ:lﬂg#ﬁﬁm”ﬁ%@% 2022-02-22 0.00 7.44 22,666,946.50
E63 | ARIKSEERE8S IR A E R 2022-02-22 0.00 3.10| 22,666,943.40
25 ggﬁgm%@gxﬁzs%:\ SREIEE | 90020222 0.00 1.24 22,666,42.16
Wo5 |fFARKSE BB T LR A% 2022-02-22 0.00 89.04 22,666,853.12
W66 |fHAFIKS A Tk bR A 2 5 2022-02-22 0.00 0.84 22,666,852.28
W67 |FARIKS BB AT LR A2 5 2022-02-22 0.00 7.56 22,666,844.72
168 (FFEFBSRHLABANAPES 2022-02-22 0.00 5,891.85 22,660,952.87
W69 |fHte /R AYIE Tk 3k 2022-02-22 0.00 95,971.37 22,564,981.50
A0 |fHERRFE=T X B 2022-02-22 0.00 8,195.92 22,556,785.58
AT ([ REE AT R AR RS 2022-02-22 0.00 8.81 22,556,776.77
AT2 |4 RIS O B 2022-02-22 0.00 255.54 22,556,521.23
73 |fH R RRE RS ST F Bt 2022-02-22 0.00 44.86 22,556,476.37
A74 (R RE— T XEVEEHEH 2022-02-22 0.00 152.69 22,556,323.68
75 (R E B TR EE = B 2022-02-22 0.00 95.43 22,556,228.25
176 (Tt RS T X EY = P 2022-02-22 0.00 118.20 22,556,110.05
77 |fF R E AT LEIEE R 2022-02-22 0.00 394.71 22,555,715.34
1718 |(HEr R SRR R 2022-02-22 0.00 6.03 22,555,709.31
79 |f s RREEEX R 2022-02-22 0.00 360.96 22,555,348.35

E6H F£10I

FTENRAHA: 2022-03-10

[ 484+ ]




4

N AR

202242 H

AL 7T

e o |Eme TP NETEY & W | BaFA
180 ﬁﬁtﬁﬁ}%#ﬁﬁizﬁsﬂ%%ﬁ"5‘\}" i 'ébggibz-zz 0.00 61.96 22,555,286.39
a8l ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁﬁizﬁz%%%f ; 2022-02-22 0.00 33.80 22,555,252.59
82 Hﬁﬁé)%#mﬁzﬁl%ﬁa% 2022-02-22 0.00 59.62 22,555,192.97
A8 |fHtERERE LSS B 2022-02-22 0.00 57.31 22,555,135.66
W4 |(fTEERRRESEHTN 215 L E 2022-02-22 0.00 72.75 22,555,062.91
W5 | H1E883062691 (MR 4 3% 2022-02-23 0.00 45.00 22,555,017.91
W6 |fEB{5883887753E 5 RS B} 2022-02-23 0.00 60.66 22,554,957.25
W7 |{FEB(588322343 5 AR 3% 2022-02-23 0.00 62.33 22,554,894.92
MO8 |fFH{E8833922038 (5 MRS HE 2022-02-23 0.00 112.06 22,554,782.86
W9 |f (5883104423 F 5 AR5 B 2022-02-23 0.00 41.60 22,554,741.26
W0 |{ e {E88310767E 5 AR5 5% 2022-02-23 0.00 103.22 22,554,638.04
M9 |fFH{588384660i8 15 AR% F 2022-02-23 0.00 179.00 22,554,459.04
W92 |{Fe{588327534 15 IR % 2022-02-23 0.00 80.34 22,554,378.70
W93 |fFH{588306369iB (5 ARE 3 2022-02-23 0.00 56.00 22,554,322.70
W4 | 158830616938 5 AR F 2022-02-23 0.00 70.62 22,554,252.08
M5 |fH{883000493B (= R 25 5 2022-02-23 0.00 45.00 22,554,207.08
M9 |fFHa1E88319261iE(E RS T 2022-02-23 0.00 48.46 22,554,158.62
=Y |[[FFHARZAGIE 2022-02-23 0.00 13,800.00 22,540,358.62
A (TN R2P B EEARFANE 2022-02-23 0.00 1,185.00 22,539,173.62
A9 |[FTFHAR2A BT/ 2022-02-23 0.00 7,700.00 22,531,473.62
200 |FTEAR2AHTE 2022-02-23 0.00 29,450.00 22,502,023.62
201 [WITIEAR2A B TR 2022-02-23 0.00 1,460.00 22,500,563.62
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